Schitzenkreis SO6mmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2014
7.50.10 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m

1.

7.50.50 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m

7.50.51 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m
1.

7.50.60 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m

O w N e

a kw0 DN PR

SV Sommerda

ohne Unterteilung

Blichner Matthias 92 ; Reifschneider Georg 106 ; Haupt Konrad 92

Pilz Frank
Reifschneider Georg

Blichner Mathias

Lorbeer Torsten

Zimme Kerstin

Richter Jirgen
Zimme Heinz
Hertel Gunter
Haupt Konrad
Witzel Horst

Altersklasse
SG Buttstadt

SV Sommerda

SV Sommerda

Damen Altersklasse

SG Bulttstadt

Senioren

SG Buttstadt

SG Buttstadt
Schitzen-Union Scherndorf
SV Sémmerda

Priv. SG GrolRneuhausen

136
106
92

127

43

122
104
96
92
65

:22.03.2014

290

136
106
92

127

43

122
104
96
92
65



