Schützenkreis Sömmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2014

1. SV Sömmerda	290
	290
Büchner Matthias 92; Reifschneider Georg 106; Haupt Konrad 92	
7.50.50 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m Altersklasse	
1. Pilz Frank SG Buttstädt 136	136
2. Reifschneider Georg SV Sömmerda 106	106
3. Büchner Mathias SV Sömmerda 92	92
Q. Lorbeer Torsten 127	127
7.50.51 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m Damen Altersklasse	
1. Zimme Kerstin SG Buttstädt 43	43
7.50.60 Perkussion - Pistole 25 m Senioren	
1. Richter Jürgen SG Buttstädt 122	122
2. Zimme Heinz SG Buttstädt 104	104
3. Hertel Günter Schützen-Union Scherndorf 96	96
4. Haupt Konrad SV Sömmerda 92	92
5. Witzel Horst Priv. SG Großneuhausen 65	65

Stand: 22.03.2014